Harwood Park Crematorium

Cremation Fees

Unattended Direct Cremation	£395	Other Fees	
(Monday to Friday - 08:00 & 08:45 only) Monday to Friday - 08:45 to 17:00 Hrs. inclusive		Provision of music	No Charge
(for a 45 minute chapel reservation, allowing for <u>a 35 minute service</u>)			r to charge
Cremation of a person up to the age of 12 years	£395		
Cremation of a person of 13 years or over	£1,400	A two line entry in our Book of Remembrance	No Charge
Monday to Friday from 17:45 Hrs. and all day Saturday		Blue biodegradable urn	No Charge
Cremation of a person up to the age of 12 years	£875		
Cremation of a person 13 years and over	£1,655	Certificate of Cremation	No Charge
Sundays and Bank Holidays		Temporary deposit of cremated remains	No Charge
Cremation of a person up to the age of 12 years	£1,140		
Cremation of a person 13 years and over	£1,830	Scattering of cremated remains	No Charge
The time allowed for each for and coming is 45 minutes			6100
The time allocated for each funeral service is 45 minutes Additional 45 minutes - at any time	£865	Scattering of cremated remains from another crematorium	£100
Memorial Service			
Monday to Friday - 08:45 to 17:00Hrs. Inclusive	£865	A wide range of containers is available	
At all other times	£1,100	for cremated remains, prices from	£40
Supply of up to 2 bearers Monday to Friday -08:45 to 17:00Hrs. [Advise us by 14:00 the previous day]	No Charge	Audio recording of the Service ~ from	£40
Supply of 3rd bearer	£90	We welcome pre-funeral visits by the bereaved	
Supply of bearers at any other time (each)	£90	Prices for memorials are available in a separate brochur	e

Prices include VAT where applicable and are valid from 1st January 2024 Visit our web site at www.crematorium.co.uk Telephone: 01438 815555